

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge,

3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Sessions Case No. 18/2022

CNR No.WBBB01-000946-2020

Present : **Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)**

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Order No. 13

dt. 05.01.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 3 accused persons on CB , two accd are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C. The rest accd files hazira.

No witness has turned up to day.

The case is adj.

Fix 20.05.24 for evdn of CSW 3

Fix 21.05.24 for evdn of CSW 4

Fix 22.05.24 for evdn of CSW 5

Issue summons accordingly

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

