

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge,3rd Court,
Birbhum, Suri
Sessions Case no-18/2022

CNR_WBBB01-000946-2020
Present : Sri Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Additional District Judge,3rd Court
Birbhum at Suri.

Ord.No.18
06.02.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 5,7 & 9.
Out of 3 accused on court bail one accused person is present by
filing hazira , and the rest accused is absent by
petition U/S 317 Crpc.

The prayer is allowed
No witness is present to day
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix- 15.05.2025 for evidence of CSW 5,7 & 9
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,3rd Court
Birbhum at Suri.

Additional Sessions Judge,3rd Court
Birbhum at Suri.